Year
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

First Name
Ronald

Joe

Doug
Kelly

Linda
Kenneth
Peter
Mark
Matt
Wesley
Mike
Rick
Michele
Doug
Donald

Don Francisco
Lynda

James

Scott

Fred

A.C.
Sherrin C.
Jan E.
Elizabeth
Joe

Camille
Carol

Eric
Connie

Roland

Karl

Alvin

Bobby

Rita Jackson

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Last Name
Aycock
Fuller

Hill

Kultala

Langston
Mayfield
McLaughlin
Mertens
Miller
Nash
Rogers
Schenker
Sherrer
Smith
Stapely

Trujillo 11
Tyler

Unsicker
Wagner

Warner, Jr

Wharton, Jr
Alsop

Angel
Archuleta
Bryan

Cain
Clark

Coleman
Conway

Dartez
Dye
Fjeldheim
Green, Sr.
Griffith

Title

Executive Director
Police Juror
Executive Director

District 5 Commissioner

Linn County Supervisor
County Commissioner
Commissioner
Presiding Commissioner
Commissioner
Chairman
Commissioner

County Executive
Commissioner
Commissioner

Chairman, Board of
Supervisors
County Commissioner

Supervisor
Board Chairman
Commissioner
Chairman, Bd of
Commissioners
Mayor
Supervisor
Commissioner
Supervisor
Chairman, Bd of
Commissioners
Commissioner
Freeholder

2nd VP, NACo,
Commissioner

Supervisor, Dist 2, Chairman

of Board
Executive Director

Commissioner
Commissioner, President
Commissioner
Commissioner
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Organization

NC Assoc of County Commissioners
Rapides Parish

County Comm. Ass'n of PA

Unifed Gov't Wyandoote Cty and Kansas
City

Linn County

Dallas County

Hennepin County

Jefferson County

Ashland County

Madison County Bd of Commissioners
Oakland County

Erie County

Gem County

Martin County

Maricopa County

Taos County
Frederick County
Tazewell County
Cass County
Baker County

Shelby County

King and Queen County
Kitsap County
Coconino County
Wake County

Weber County
Essex County, District 3
Oakland County

Tulare County

Policy Jury Ass'n of Louisiana
Bonner County

Campbell County, SDACC
Lane County

Pocahontas County

NACo

ST
NC
LA
PA
KS

X
MN
MO
OH
GA
M
PA

FL
AZ

NM
VA

ND
OR

TN
VA
WA
AZ
NC

uTt
NJ
M

CA

LA

SD
OR
WV
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2005 Jeff Haste Chairman, Board of Dauphin County PA
Commisioners
2005 Sam Johnson Commissioner Polk County FL
2005 Mark A. Johnson, CAE Executive Director North Dakota Ass'n. of Counties ND
2005 Perry L. Jones Commissioner Carroll County MD
2005 Melvyn Jouser Chairman, Board of Pottawattamie County 1A
Supervisors
2005 Unzell Kelley Commissioner, District 3 Coosa County AL
2005 Colleen Landkamer First VP, NACo, Blue Earth County MN
Commissioner
2005 Karen Miller Past Pres, NACo, Boone County MO
Commissioner
2005 Mark Thomas Commissioner Belmont County OH
2005 Connie Triplett Commissioner Grand Forks County ND
2005 Glen Whitley Commissioner, Precinct 3 Tarrant County TX
2005 Brent Williams Commissioner, District 2 Sumter County GA
2006 StephenJ. Acquario Executive Director New York State Association of Counties NY
2006 Tony Atkinson Commissioner San Juan County NM
2006 Katherine Barnes Commissioner Catawba County Commissioners NC
"Kitty"
2006 Sheila Biggs Commissioner Dickinson County KS
2006 Valerie K. Brown Supervisor Sonoma County CA
2006 Toni Carter Commissioner Ramsey County MN
2006 Daniel G. Chadwick Executive Director Idaho Association of Counties ID
2006 Peter M. Corroon Mayor Salt Lake County uT
2006 Joni L. Eastley Commissioner Nye County NV
2006 Lenny Eliason Commissioner Athens County OH
2006 LyndaRing Erickson Commissioner Mason County WA
2006 William W. Gabler Commissioner Grafton County NH
2006 Cheryl A. Jahnel Supervisor Mitchell County 1A
2006 David Jenkins Judge-Executive Spencer County KY
2006 Cynthia A. Johnson Commissioner Pondera County MT
2006 Angelo Kyle NACo Past President, Lake County IL
Commissioner
2006 Susan Latvala Commissioner Pinellas County FL
2006 Deborah K. Mack Commissioner Hall County GA
2006 John Maynard Supervisor Santa Cruz County AZ
2006 Wilson H. Parran Commissioner Calvert County MD
2006 Helene M. Reed Freeholder Gloucester County NJ
2006 Martha Schrader Commissioner Clackamas County OR
2006 Donald Stapley NACo President Maricopa County AZ
2006 J. Walter Tejada Supervisor Arlington County VA
2007 Teresa Altemus Supervisor Gloucester County VA
2007 Diane B. Anderson Commissioner Laurens County SC
2007 Oscar Vasques  Butler Commissioner, District 1 Dona Ana County NM



2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Janet
Wayne
Michael
Brian
Joe
Terry E.
Bill

Peter Lawson
Bob

Jim
Michael P.
Terrence
Mark J.
William J.
Robin J.
Pete
Malory
Randy K.
Nicole W.
Lenore
Christine
Michael D.
Louinda
Jon D.
Lanny E.
Sam

Paul
Brenda A.
Andy
Jody
Doug
Judy
Joanne M.
Lee
Russell
Linda
Michael G.
Mark

Paul J.
Pollitt
Janet

Kimberly

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Carlson
Cooper
Delbar
Desloge
Evans
Garrison

Hansell

Jones
Manuel
McDonough
Mulcare
Neuzil
Richard
Ryan
Schiro
Sferazza
Shaughnessy
Stevens
Stickler
Stuart
Alwood
Anaya
Downs
Evert

Fite
Fulton, Jr.
Gutierrez
Holt
Hunthausen
Jenkins
Johnson
Lyttle
Mahoney
May
McCloud
Modrell
Nelson
O'Connell
Pearce
Richard
Rowland

Skillman-Robrahn

Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor, First District
Commissioner
Executive Director
Commissioner

NACo Past President,
Commissioner
Commissioner

Police Juror, District 5
Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner

County Legislator, District 5
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner, District 3
Judge/Executive
Executive Director
District 1 Supervisor
Commissioner
Commissioner/President
Commissioner
Commissioner

Judge

State President
Executive Director
Commissioner, District 4
Commissioner

Judge Executive
Commissioner
Supervisor

County Executive
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Supervisor, District 3
Executive Director
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner
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Marion County
Charles County
Mendocino County
Leon County

Wyoming County Commisioners' Ass'n

Vance County
Umatilla County

Cuyahoga County
Evangeline Parish

Ramsey County

Douglas County

Johnson County

Spokane County
Westchester County
Archuleta County
Washoe County
Cumberland County
Trimble County

Arizona Ass'n. of Counties
Yuma County

Isabella County

New Mexico Association
Santa Fe County

Clay County

Saline County

Louisiana Policy Jury Association
New Mexico Association of Counties
Gadsden County

Lewis and Clark County
Union County

Douglas County

Surry County

Onondaga County

DeKalb County

Yuma County

Benton County

Merced County
Wisconsin Association of Counties
Skamania County
Wicomico

Mesa County

Coffey County

NACo

OR
MD
CA
FL
WY
NC
OR

OH
LA
MN
GA
1A
WA
NY
co
NV
ME
KY
AZ
AZ
M
NM
uTt
MN
AR
LA
NM
FL
MT
KY
NV
VA
NY
GA
AZ
OR
CA
Wi
WA
MD
co
KS



2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Pam
Todd H.
Beth
Mary S.
Julie
Jose
John
David
Salud
Greg
Cindy
Audrey
Steve
Patti
Chris
Bud
Jonathan
Tim
Christian
Gail

Carl

P. Bret
Manuel
Preston
Mary Ann
Sandra
Gene
Ron
Rogers
Mark
Barbara
Lawrence
Terence
Ginny
Tammy
Sam
Christopher
David
Kenneth
Eric
Randy
Brian
Sarah

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Snyder
Stroger
Timberman
Accor
Acton
Alvarado
Baerg
Brady
Carbajal
Chilcott
Domenico
Edmonson
Grasty
Hamilton
Harris
Hover
LaBonte
Lee
Leinbach
Mahoney
Mattes
Millburn
Ruiz
Scroggin
Sedillo
Treme
Wallace
Watson
Anderson
Boldt
Briggs
Emig
Farrell
Favede
Hall

Hart
Holley
Hutchins
Jenkins
Johnson
Maluchnik
McMahan
Merklein

Commissioner
Commissioner/President
Freeholder
Commissioner
Freeholder
Legislator
Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Judge

Executive Director
Magistrte
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Supervisor

Judge
Commissioner
Police Juror
Commissioner
Commissioner
County Mayor
Commissioner
Commissioner
Comm. Chair
Commissioner, Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Chair

Executive Director
Board Chair
Board Chair
Executive Director
Commissioner
Board Chair
Treasurer

Greene County

Cook County

Salem County
Cleveland County
Salem County
Westchester County
Watanwan County
Douglas County
Santa Barbara County
Ravalli County
Boulder County
Miami-Dade County
Harney County

West Virginia Assoc of Counties
Pike County
Okanogan County
Androscoggin County
Cobb County

Berks County
Jackson County
Humboldt County
Davis County

Santa Cruz County
Faulkner County
Grant County
Calcasieu Parish
Muskogee County
Harrison County
Williamson County
Clark County

Hood River County
Osceola County
Chester County
Belmont County

Lee County

Bibb County

Florida Association of Counties
Carroll County
Westchester County

NATIOMA
ASSOCIATION AC(
o COUNTIES I J )
irs"%\“\\

PA
IL
NJ
NC
NJ
NY
MN
NV
CA
MT
co
FL
OR
WV
KY
WA
ME
GA
PA
M
1A
uTt
AZ
AR
NM
LA
OK
WV
TN
WA
OR
M
PA
OH
FL
GA
FL
VA
NY

Washington State Association of Counties WA

Carver County
Jackson County
Catron County

MN
NC
NM



2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

Judy
Robert
Carl
James
Lawrence
David
Ingrid
John
David
Tammy
Lee
David
Josh
Andrew
Michael
Kenneth
Buster
Cara
Debbi
Paul
Thomas
Patricia
Peter
Lynn
William
Lesley
Chris
Nikki
Mark
Vivian
Jon

Jon
Gordon
Connie
Helen
Howard
Joseph
Willie
Mark
Mandy
David

Dee

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Morris
Pasley
Pierson, Sr.
Schmidt
Schoen
Snider
Turner
Wilson
Zimmerman
Baney
Bonner
Bottorff
Brown
Chavez
Dinkins
Edge
Johnson

Marker-Morgan

McGinnis
Mclntosh
Mullaney
Noland
O'Bryan
Padgett
Quarles, Jr.
Robinson
Rodgers
Schwerdfeger
Smith
Viloria-Fisher
Bowerbank
Campbell
Cruickshank
Hickman
Holton
Hunter
Kantz
Lightfoot
Luttrell
Metzger
Nicholson

Robinson

Supervisor
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor, Chair
Council Member
Judge/Executive
Board Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Executive Director
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner, Chair
Supervisor
Supervisor

Collector of Revenue
Executive Director
Commissioner

Pres of the Commission
Commissioner
Commissioner
Chair, Bd of Supervisors
Commissioner

NACo 2VP
Commissioner
Commissioner
Legislator

Chair

Commissioner
Commissioner, Chair
Justice of the Peace
Council Member
Commissioner
Commissioner, Chair
County Legislator
Mayor

Supervisor

Circuit Clerk

County Assessor
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Trinity County
Wayne County
Caddo Parish
Lincoln County
Blaine County

Pinal County

Prince George's County
Garrard County
Tazewell County
Deschutes County
Douglas County
Association of Indiana Counties
Kitsap County

Taos County

Peach County
Cumberland County
Mohave County
Fremont County
Polk County
California State Association of Counties
Alpena County
Jefferson County
Indian River County
Ouray County
Goochland County
Phillips County
Douglas County
Hamilton County
Bradford County
Suffolk County
Russell County
Allegan County
Valley County
Navarro County
Baltimore City
Hertford County
Snyder County
Monroe County
Shelby County
Coconino County

Louisville Jefferson County Metro
Government
Lea County

NACo
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CA
WV
LA
SD
ID
AZ
MD
KY
IL
OR
NV
IN
WA
NM
GA
NC
AZ
IA
MO
CA
Mi
WV
FL
co
VA
MT
NE
KS
PA
NY
VA
M
ID
X
MD
NC
PA
NY
TN
AZ
KY

NM
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2012 Grover Robinson Commissioner Escambia County FL
2012 Ben Rogers Supervisor Linn County 1A
2012 Donald Rosier Commissioner Jefferson County co
2012 David Sauter Commissioner Klickitat County WA
2012 Mary Stern Chair, Commissioner Yambhill County OR
2012 Derrick Surrette Executive Director Mississippi Association of Supervisors MS
2012 Joe Vene Commissioner Beltrami County MN
2012 Kathie Wasserman Executive Director Alaska Municipal League AK
2012 Lorinda Wichman Commissioner Nye County NV
2012 Lavada Williamson Commission President Ritchie County WV
2012 Janet Wolf Supervisor Santa Barbara County CA
2013 Don Allred County Judge Oldham County TX
2013 Alexander Barnett County Judge/Executive Harrison County KY
2013 Wendell Bostwick Commissioner Curry County NM
2013 Blair Brady Commissioner Wahkiakum County WA
2013 Maggie Brooks County Executive Monroe County NY
2013 Bradley Carlyon County Attorney Navajo County AZ
2013 Earl Fisher Commissioner Columbia County OR
2013 Kevin Glatt Treasurer/Auditor Burleigh County ND
2013 George Hartwick Commissioner Dauphin County PA
2013 G. Riki Hokama Council Member Maui County HI
2013 Jeffrey Huffman County Mayor Tipton County TN
2013 Patrick Irwin Commissioner, Chair Pershing County NV
2013 Ray Jeffers Commissioner Person County NC
2013 Ross King Executive Director Association County Commissioners of GA
Georgia
2013 Merceria Ludgood President, County Mobile County AL
Commission
2013 Stephanie Lynch Commissioner Caddo Parish LA
2013 Tommie Martin Supervisor, Chair Gila County AZ
2013 Larry Mosley Supervisor Lee County VA
2013 Vivian Parsons Executive Director County Commissioners' Association of West WV
Virginia
2013  William Peterson Executive Director lowa State Association of Counties 1A
2013 David Schulz Commissioner - Chair Madison County MT
2013 Barbara Sharief Vice-Mayor Broward County FL
2013 Christopher Shoff Commissioner Freeborn County MN
2013 Dennis Stapleton Commissioner, President Delaware County OH
2014 Ronnie Beale Commissioner Macon County NC
2014 Buddy Boe Chief Administrative Officer ~ St. Charles Parish LA
2014 Catherine Borgia County Legislator Westchester County NY
2014 Kevin Bouchey Commissioner Yakima County WA
2014 Amy Broyles Commissioner Knox County TN
2014 Kathy Bryant Chair Marion County FL



2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Sallie
Maureen
Suzanne K.
Paula

Jim

Scott

Tari

Jeff
Jonathan
Anthony
Cassandra
Jack
Phillip M.
Gayle

Matthew D.
Alisha R.
Scott
Doug
Todd
Richard M.
Kurt A.
Paul
Sharon
James A.
Michael
Julie
John
Sharon
Sharon
Larry Don
Robert
Glen

Jack
Warren
Luis A.

Michael

Bill

Robert
Ruby A.
Eldon
Christopher

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Clark
Davey
Dulaney
Garcia
Henderson
Martin
Moore
Pertl
Pitts
Smith
Stish
Swanson
Taylor Sr.
Ward

Wender
Bell

Belt
Breidenthal
Devlin
Forster
Gibbs
Jewell
Jordan
Palmer
Pipe

Ring

Sims

Soblol Jordan
Stover
Suckla
Thomas, Jr.
Webb, Il
Woodrum
Yeager, Jr.
Alvarez

Baker
Barron
Boyd, Jr.
Brabo
Callen

Constance

Commissioner
Commissioner
Executive Director
Commissioner
County Judge/Executive
Commissioner
County Executive
Supervisor
Commissioner
Supervisor
Supervisor
Commissioner
Council Chairman

Executive Director

Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor

Board Chair
Commissioner

Tax Collector
Supervisor
Commissioner, Chair
Executive Director
Magistrate

Chief of Staff
County Clerk
Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Commissioner
Restore Act Coordinator

Chairman, County
Legislature
Commissioner

Commissioner
Commissioner
Supervisor

Commissioner

Commissioner
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El Paso County
Stillwater County

County Commissioners Association of Ohio

Mora County
Simpson County
Lancaster County
Cecil County

Dane County

Jones County

Pinal County
Buckingham County
Roseau County
Colleton County

Association of County Commissioners of
Oklahoma
Fayette County

Wayne County
Pottawattamie County
Jackson County

Prairie County
Amador County
Marathon County
Kittitas County
Suwannee County
Graham County
Centre County
Association of Minnesota Counties
Fleming County
Cuyahoga County

Los Alamos County
Montezuma County
Stafford County

Pitt County

Summers County

Gulf County

Sullivan County

Indiana County
Lake County

Riley County

King George County
Monongalia County

Charlotte County

NACo
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co
MT
OH
NM
KY
PA
MD
Wi
GA
AZ
VA
MN
SC
OK

WV
M
1A
OR
MT
CA
Wi
WA
FL
AZ
PA
MN
KY
OH
NM
co
VA
NC
WV
FL
NY

PA
MT
KS
VA
wv
FL



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Julie

Joan P.

Bill

Gary

Jim
Matthew J.

Christian
Fred
Rudy
Chad M.
Lance
David A.
Brian
Kasey
Jayson
Steve
Chip
Rose
Ryan
Dawn
Julie
Lisa
Cathy
Brenda
Kathy
Karson
Tyler

D. Shane
Karen
Virginia
Cindy
Susan
Jack
Tim
Robert
Jim

Ken
Mike
Duwayne
Josh

NACo County Leadership Institute Graduates

Ehemann
Garner
Hall
Hendrickx
Johnson
Lindsay

Marcus
McClure
Molera
Peterson
Pliml
Rabbitt

Roy
Summerville
Vande Hoef
Taylor
Lamarca
Bernal
Wescoat
Smith
Armstrong
Cupid
Traywick
Howerton
Chandler-Henry
Turner
Massey
Wilkin
Joplin

Bass
Bulloch
Morris
Matson
Sturgill
Gelder

Hart

Borton
Taylor
Gregory
Schoemann

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner - Chair

Deputy Council Chief of
Staff
Commissioner

Commissioner
Supervisor
Commissioner
Board Chair
Supervisor
Deputy Director
County Assessor
Supervisor

Sole Comissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Auditor
Supervisor

Clerk of Court
Commissioner
Treasurer
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Treasurer
Commissioner, President
Commissioner
Supervisor
County Assessor
Commissioner
Commissioner, Chair
General Counsel
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commission President
Presiding Officer
Administrator

Shelby County
Fulton County
Lincoln County
Swift County

Walla Walla County
Orleans Parish

Antrim County
Davidson County
Santa Cruz County
Cass County
Wood County
Sonoma County
Kentucky Association of Counties
Clark County
Osceola County
Bartow County
Broward County
Butte County

Cass County

Cedar County
Charleston County
Cobb County
Cochise County
Durham County
Eagle County
Hendry County
Hidalgo County
Highland County
Hood River County
Humboldt County
Iron County

Isanti County
Jefferson County
Kentucky Association of Counties
Kitsap County
Madison County
Otesgo County
Randolph County
Suffolk County
Washington County
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OH
GA
OR
MN
WA
LA

Ml
NC
AZ
ND
Wi
CA
KY
AR
1A
GA
FL
ID
MO
IA
SC
GA
AZ
NC
co
FL
NM
OH
OR
CA
uT
MN
PA
KY
WA
MT
M
WV
NY
Wi



